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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/02/2020 a 29/02/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/02/2020       76,000        0,000        0,000       76,000        0,000   12.648,141 
                                           03/02/2020      641,700        0,000        0,000      641,700        0,000   12.006,441 
                                           04/02/2020       89,000        0,000        0,000       89,000        0,000   11.917,441 
                                           05/02/2020      391,000        0,000        0,000      391,000        0,000   11.526,441 
                                           06/02/2020    1.704,000        0,000        0,000    1.704,000        0,000    9.822,441 
                                           07/02/2020      559,000        0,000        0,000      559,000        0,000    9.263,441 
                                           10/02/2020      785,100        0,000        0,000      785,100        0,000    8.478,341 
                                           11/02/2020      952,000        0,000        0,000      952,000        0,000    7.526,341 
                                           12/02/2020      940,300        0,000        0,000      940,300        0,000    6.586,041 
                                           13/02/2020      577,000        0,000        0,000      577,000        0,000    6.009,041 
                                           14/02/2020      808,000        0,000        0,000      808,000    5.000,000   10.201,041 
                                           17/02/2020      808,600        0,000        0,000      808,600        0,000    9.392,441 
                                           18/02/2020      571,300        0,000      105,882      677,182        0,000    8.715,259 
                                           19/02/2020      613,000        0,000        0,000      613,000        0,000    8.102,259 
                                           20/02/2020    1.432,800        0,000        0,000    1.432,800        0,000    6.669,459 
                                           26/02/2020      839,000        0,000        0,000      839,000        0,000    5.830,459 
                                           27/02/2020      789,200        0,000        0,000      789,200        0,000    5.041,259 
                                           28/02/2020      630,100        0,000        0,000      630,100        0,000    4.411,159 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.207,100        0,000      105,882   13.312,982    5.000,000              

Total                                                   13.207,100        0,000      105,882   13.312,982    5.000,000              
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